
Al4-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, November 23, 1991
DAIKON OFFERINGS INSUFFI-

CIENT TO QUOTE.
EGGPLANT ABOUT STEADY FL

1-1/9 buctn med wrpd 7.00-8.00 fair qual
4.00-5.00.

ENDIVESTEADY FL 1-1/9 bucrt 7.50
NJ 1-1/9 bucrt S.OO-6.00 fair cond
2.00- BELGIUM 10-lb cm Witloof
type 16.00.

ESCAROLE STEADY FL 1-1/9 bucrt
7-7.50 few low as 6.00 NJ 1-1/9 bucrt
5.00- moa 5.00 fair cond 2.00-4.00.

GARLIC per lbCA 30-lb cm Whitenew
crop superjumbo .73 extra jbo .67 jbo .61.

GREENS ABOUT STEADY crt & cm
approximately 1-1/2bu bchd unless other-
wise staled NJ Collards & Mustard
5.00- mos 5-5.50 Turnip Tops
5.00- mos 5-5.50 with root 7.00 Kale
5.00- mos 5-5.50 Rape 5.00-6.00
Broccoli Rabe 10.00ord cond 4.50 Upland
Cress Ise 7.00 PA Collards, Mustard, Tur-
nip Tops, Kale & Rape 5.00-6.00 VA
Broccoli Rabe 7.00 CA 24s Red Kale few
12.00 20-lb cm Broccoli Rabe 30.00 few

hgr.
LEEKS ABOUT STEADY NJ crt bchd

12s 9.00-10.00 mos 9.00 CA cm bchd 12s
12 00

LETTUCE ICE&ERG ABOUT
STEADY cm 24s unless otherwise stated
CA 12 00-14.00 fair qual 11.00film wrpd
24s 12.00-14.00fair qual&cond 6.00-7.00
30s 10.00-13.00 38s 9.00-10.00 AZ
12.00- mos 13.00ord cond 3.00-5 00

film wrpd 12.00 ROMAINE ABOUT
STEADY CA 24s cm 9.00-11.00 few hgr
fair cond 6,00-8.00crt 12.00-14,00few hgr
FL cm 24s fair cond 4 00-6.00 NJ cm 24s
5.00- 00 BOSTON CA cm 24s 8.50-9.00
FL cm 24s few 8 00-10.00 8188 FL 1-lyr
cm 25s few 10 00 LEAF CA cm 24s
8 00-1000 mos 8.00-9 00 fair appear low
as 6.00 Red 8.00-10 00mos 8-8.50 occhgr
fair appear low as 6.00 FLcrt 24s few 6.00

MUSHROOMS STEADY PA 4-qt bkt
med-lge 4 50-5.00 mos 450 smt-med
3 50-4.00 mos 3 50 10-lb cm med
8 25-9 00 mos 850 ige 11.00 exlge
11.00- 1.50packages 10-12 oz 8.25-900
mos 8.50 3-lb cm Shnuke 14.50-15.00
mostly 15.00 fair qual 9.50- 12 00.

OKRA OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE.

11.00.

ONIONS-GREHN STEADY NJ cm
bchd 48s 8.00-9.00 MEXICO cm bchd 48s
7.00- mos 8.00 ord cond 2.00.

PARSLEY ABOUT STEADY bchd 5
doz Curly unless otherwise stated NJ crt
7.00- Plain 9.00 FL crt 9.00 CA cm

PARSNIPS TOO FEW SALES TO
QUOTE.

PEAS-GREEN ABOUT STEADY CA
10-lb cm per lb Sugar type 1.40-1.50
GUATEMALA 10-lbcm per lb Sugar type
1.50-1.60 moa 1.50.

PEAS-SOUTHERN OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE.

PEPPERS ABOUT STEADY 1-1/9
bucrts & cuts Calif Wonder type Green
unless otherwise stated FL exlge 6.00-8.00
Ige 6.00-8.00 mos 6.00-7.00 fair cond
4.00- med 5.00- 6.00 few 7.00 fair
cond 4.00 Mixed Red Ige 5.00 med
4.00- Red sml 6.00- 8.00 Cubanelle
med 6.00TX exlge 6.50-7.00 mos 6.50 occ
8.00 ord cond 3.00 Ige 6.50-7.00 mos 6.50
ord cond 3.00 med 6.00 sml 5.00 CA Ige
fair cond 8.00 Red exlge, Ige & med fair
cond 6.00-8.00.

RADISHES HIGHER FL cm Red 30-6
oz film bags 3.50-4.00 14-1 lb film bags
4 00 Ml cm Red 30-6 oz film bags 3.00
14-1 lb film bags 3.50 NJ crt bchd 24s 6.00

MEXICO cm 24s 7.50-8.00.
RHUBARB NO OFFERINGS.
RUTABAGAS CANADA CD#l waxed

med 50-lb ctns 7.00-9.00 mos 8.00.
SPINACH ABOUT STEADY NJ Savoy

type bubkt6.00-7.00 1-1/4 bucrt 5.00-6.00
mos 5.00 bchd 9.00-10,00 CA Hat type crt
bchd 24s 13.00 REPACKED ENROUTE
cm 12-10 oz film bags Savoy type 8.50.

SQUASH FL 1/2 bucm Zucchini sml-
med 10.00-11.00mos 10.00 med 8.00-9.00
mos 8.00 med-lge 7.50-8.00 Yellow
Straighmeck offerings msuffi- cient to
quote White type med-lge few 5.00.

SWEET POTATOES SLIGHTLY
LOWER NC 40-lb cartons Jewel type
US#I cured 12.00-13.00fair appear 1000
fair qual 6.00-7.00 VA 40-lb cartons Jewel
type cured 10.00-11.00NJ 1/2 bucm Yel-
low Jersey 7.00 fair qua) 5 00 Red Jersey
few 14.00 fair qual 8.00.

TOMATOES LOWER 25-lb cm Pink to
Light Red 85% or better US#l qual unless
otherwise stated FL exlge 9-9.50 mos 9.00
few 10.00 Ige 8-8.50 mos 8.00 few 9.00
fair qual exlge 8.00 vine ripe exlge
8 00-9.00 Ige 6.00-8.00 CA vmenpe 2-lyr
flat Sxss 7.00 NJ med fair qual few 5.00
REPACKED LOCALLY FL & some CA
& VA exlge 12.00 Ige 11.00 med 10.00
PLUM TYPE MEXICO 8.00 CHERRY
TYPE flats 12-1 pt trays TN Red 5.00
MEXICO 5.00-6.00.

TURNIPS topped PA 25-lb film bags
med 5.00 NJ bucrts Ige 5.00.
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VEGETABLES-OTHER ITALY 1-lyr
flit Radicchio 12i 10.00.

WATERCRESS FL cm bchd 24. 10.00.

165 i 18.00200 s 14.00fair qual 140 s 18.50
I6Ss 15.00- 16.50 200 s 13.00 235 s 11.50
ord qual I6Ss 14.50 AZ ctn 140s
18.50- 165 s 17.00-20.00 fair qual
115 s 22.00 140 s 16.00-17.00 165s
14.50- few 18.00 200 s 12.00 235 s
10.00.

LIMES STEADY 10-lb cm Persian
Seedless type FL 42-63 s 4.50-5.50 MEX-
ICO 48-63 s 3.50-4.00.

MISC CITRUS OFFERINGS INSUF-
FICIENT TO QUOTE.

ORANGES CA LOWER. FL STEADY
FL 4/5 faucm Hamlin 64s 10.00-12.00few
12.50 80s 11.00-12.50 100 s 930- 10.50

mos 10.00few 9.00 125 s 9-9.50 occ 8.50
104 lb mesh sks 100 sz 12.50 Navels 36s
13.00-14.50 40s 14.00-14.50 48s
14.50- 15.00mos 14.50 56-64 s 14.5015.50
mos 14.5015.00 80s 14.00 100 s 12.50
125 s 11.00 CA cm Navel 56s 23.00 72s

Philadelphia
Fruit Market

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, November 20, 1991

GRAPEFRUIT ABOUT STEADY FL
4/5 buctn Seedleti Red 18. 8.00 27s 10.00
32s 9.00 36s 8.00-9.50 40s 9.50 48-56s
9.00 fair quit 27. 6-6.50 32-36 s 6.00 40s
6.50- 48s 9.00 White 23s 6.50 32s
7.00- 36s 4.00-7.00 some 8.00 40s
7.00- 48-S6s 6.00 Indian River Red
18-23 s 9.00 32s 7.50-10.0036s 9.50-10.00

40s 7.50- 10.00 48s 7.00-10.00 56s 9.50
fair qual 27-40 s 7.00 48s 7-7.50 56s 7.50
White 18s 7.00Star Ruby fair qual 23-27 s
7.50- 32-36 s 8.00 40-56 s 7.50-8.00.

LEMONS STEADY CA cm 140 s 24.00

oJD)
TRACTORS: ■OWS-MOLDBOARD ANI
JD 4040 Power Shift, Sound Guard,

2300 Hr*., Sharp
JO 4240 PS, Sound Guard

JD 7B 2800 Plow.
.$26,600
.$24,900

JD 1450 6-16" Somi-Mtd. Plow
JD 4-16" F325 Auto Rosot Plow

Bobcat 743 Skid Stasr Loader, Sharp $10,900
JD 3020 Diasal, Power Shift, Sharp $6,950
JD 7020 Duals, Cab, Air, PTO, 3 Pt. 5harp...517,500
Bobcat 643 Olaasl Skid Stasr Loader $8,750
AC WD w/2 Row Mounted AC Picker,

Collectors ham $1,500
JD 4240 PS, Tractor w/Sound Guard Body ...$19,850
COMBINES A PICKERS:

JD 2500 7x16” On-Land Plow.
JD 18 Roll-Ovar Plow

6620 Sid* Hill, turbo hydro, h*at*r & air, monitor,
■pr*ad*r.

Ml 816 combine, sharp
JD #343 3 Row 30” Corn Head
JD 4400 Dlasal Rotary Scrasn Combine, Auto

Haadar Haight*, Air, Monitor, 23.1x26,
and VS Feeder House

JD 653 6 Row 30” Bean Head
JD 13’ Quick Tach Rigid Grain

Head I
JD 4425 Combine, Nice
JD 444 4 Row Wide Corn Head $3,650
JD 213 Rigid Head For Sid* Hill $2,650
Ml 2 Row Wide w/Sheller $1,650
6 Row 1000 PTO Stalk Shredder $2,450
JD 443 Com Head $4,650
JD #27 6 Row Stalk Shredder $2,950
UFT 6 Row Stalk Shredder 1000 RTO $2,450

CULTIPACKERS
Brilllon 10’ w/Blg Shaft
Brilllon 3' Section 28’ Paekar
Brilllon 12’ Paekar, Big Shaft
JO 10’ Paekar.
(I)U2fEach Brilllon 12' Packers

w/Transport
Brilllon 12' w/Blg Shaft
Brilllon 12' Paekar w/Transport..
Brilllon 18’ Packer w/Transport..

MISCELLANEOUS:

Brllllon 15' Cultlmulchar.

each $1,250
51,250
51,550
51,850

IE EQUIPM

NH 352 Qrlndar-Mlxar $2,450
JD 37 Loadar, All Hydrauliea For Utility $1,150
Donahura Implamant Trallar $1,050
Tranaerafl 42' Drop Dack Trallar, Air

Rida, Mica
Bobcat 907 Baekhoa
Fruahauf 20‘ Stool Dump Trailer, Single

Axle, For Grain
JD 48 Loader for Row Crop Tractor
JD 10' HD Front Dozar Blade
JD On-Land Hitch For 7B 2500 Plow
JD Tandem Drill Hitch
Martin Scavenger Spreader 81678
JD 148 Loadar, Sharp
Bobcat 009 Baekhoa
Ml 243 Manure Spreader
HI 213 Manure Spreader
HI #244 10 Ton Tandem Axle Spreader.

PLANTERS & GRAIN DRILLS
JD 1240 Platalaaa Plantar
JD 8300 18x7 DD Grain Drill w/Grass
JD 7000 Conaarvatlon 6 Row Liquid
JD Modal B 14x7 Doubls Dlac Drill
JD. 7000 6 Row Liquid Fart. Attach
(I)J2fEa. Complata JD 7000 Plantar Unlta

, w/No-TIII Coulter*...
JD 8300 21x7 DD Drill.

BOW CRI IP CULTIVATOR!
ROTAR'

JD 4 Row Front Mount Cultivator
For 3020

JO RM 4 Row 30" Cultivator
.$1,550
.$1,050

Gamine Ith-

IH #3B Hydraulic OHva Rak*
NH 480 3 pi. Mowar
JO F930 14* Transport Paekar

Store Hours
PARTS- Mon. Thru Frl.
7:30 A.M. To 4:30 P.M.
Sat. 8:00 A.M. To Noon
SERVICE- Mon. Thru Frl.
8:00 A.M. To 4:30 P.M.

22.00-24.00 88s 18.50-19.00 113s
14.5015.00138 s 12.0012.50fair qual 72s
18.5088 s 15.5017.50113 s 13.50few bias
15.50 138 s 10.50few bias 12.50.

TANGELOS ABOUT STEADY FL 4/5
bucrt Orlando 64-80 s 12.0013.00 some
11.00 100 s 11.0011.50 125 s 10.00 Nova
66s 12.0080 s 12.0015.00100 s 13.50 120s
8.509.00 125 s 11.50.

TANGERINES ABOUT STEADY FL
4/5 buctn & crt Sunburst 100 s 25.0026.00
120 s 24.0026.00 mos 25.00 fair appear
21.0022.00 150 s 20.0022.00 few 23.50
fair appear 18.0019.00 180 s 17.0017.50
210 s fair appear 12.0013.00CA 1/2 buctn
Fairchild med 10.0011.00 previous com-
mitmentswith stems & leafs Ige 16.00 med
12.00.

APPLES STEADY REGULAR STOR-
AGE cm tray pack WA Red Delicious
WAExFcy 56s & 72s 26.00 80s 23.00 one

EVERGREEN ■ga
TRACTOR CO., INC.BS!I

.$3,950
.$2,250

.35,400

IH 9 Tooth Pull Typo Chisal $1,850
JD 2700 68 Auto Ratal On-Land Plow $7,450
JD 10 Tooth Pull Typo Chlaal $1,850
JD 3200 6x16" Pull Typo Auto

RtSOt Plow.
JO 2500 5x15” Auto Rosot Plow
(Now) JO 12' Chltol w/Walklng

Tandom $3,450
Brilllon 3 ifcTollil Till $3,500
JO 1710 A Mulch Tlllar, 13 Shank, Sharp $4,500
JD FI2S 3x16 Plow - $950
JD 4200 3B 18" Roll-Ovar P10w.., $3,950
JD 825 4B 18" Roll-Ovsr Plow $3,250
Ollvsr 5 or 6 Bottom Spring Rosot Plow $2,950

DISCS AND FIELD CULTIVATORS
JD 12‘ TWA Plowing Disc
JO 210 14' Black Gang Disc
IH 475 20' Hydraulic Wing Disc
JD 230 27' Wing Fold Disc w/Nsw

Bladss
JD BWF 12’ Disc.
JD 12' Pl|£2ia>}isc, Sharp
IH #45 12' Fisld Cultivator w/Tlnt

Harrow

.$2,550
.$3,950
.$4,350

.57,950

.$1,950
.$3,450

$1,850

ROLLER HARROWS AND CULTIMULCHERS
IH #315 12' Rollar Harrow $2,850

Brllllon IS’ Hollar Harrow
Kawanao 20’ Rat Fold Hollar Harrow
JO F9SO 12' Hollar Harrow

JO 1 Row, Row Crop Attachment, Nice $550
JD SVS ’ Pickup Attachment
NH 1010 Bala Wagon
NH 2M Baler w/EJector
JO 430 Hydraulic Bala Elector
Hasston 1091 Mower Conditioner
JD 072 Hydraulic Drive Rake,

Ilk* Naw
JD 327 Balar w/#4O EJactor, Sharp
JO 1207 Mowar Condltlonar
Owatonna 320 Staekar
JO 1209 Mowar CondHlonar
NH 288 RilKtIM
JD 8720 4WD SP Harvaatar w/3 Row

8 Pickup, Ona Of A Kind

ANNOUNCING
THE AVAILABILITY

OF USED PARTS FOR THE
FOLLOWING MACHINES:

• 7000 Planters • Cultlpackers and
• 2500 Plows Roller Harrows
• F350 Hydraulic (John Deere and

Reset Plows Brllllon)
• Cultivator Parts • 35 and 3800
• Grain Drills Harvesters
• Trip Plows • Grain Platform
• Disc Harrows * Combine Corn

Head

This Is a partial listing.
Please call for availability

even If your machine
Is not listed.

■VERGREEN
RACTOR
:0. INC.

Rd., Lebanon, PA., (717) 272-4641 or Toll Froo 1-800-441-445030 Evargi

.$3,650

.$4,450

.$1,650

... $950

.*2,450

.*1,150

.$1,050

HAY

.$8,500
.$4,750

.$1,850

.$2,150

.$2,150

.$1,200
...$475
$4,750
.$2,650
.$5,250
.$2,950
.$1,450
.$2,350

... $B5O

.$3,850

.$9,500

.$1,450
.$1,500

...$450
.s3>so

Road

.$1,250

.$1,250

.$3,950
.$3,950

.$3,250

.$3,650

.$5,950

.$3/150

.$4,350

.$1,500
.$2,950

.$3,250

.$7,950

.$2,550

.$1,550

.$2,950
.$1,950

.$64,500


